CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2023 Auroralight, Inc.  REV~8.5 (2023)
TYPE:
CAT. #: LWL3-
LWL3 Centro; a fixed-aim, in-grade luminaire, is among the newest efforts
from Auroralight. It is a small diameter, large aperture fixture that features our
robust and popular LM16 Copper Core® LED module. The LM16 module is
Thermally Integrated® with the solid brass bezel for superior heat dissipation

CAT. #: LWL3-
LWL3 CENTRO
ORDERING GUIDE: LWL3  L (LED) WL (WELL LIGHT) 3 (SERIES)
Prefix
LWL3
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K, 80CRI
[279] 2700K, 90CRI
[30] 3000K, 80CRI
[40] 4000K, 80CRI
NOTE: For other CCT
and CRI options,
contact factory
OPTIC
STANDARD:
[N] 20° Narrow
[M] 30° Medium
[W] 40° Wide
[WF] 50° Wide Flood
[SF] 60° Super Flood
[UF] 75° Ultra Flood
PLUS ($):
[A] All Optics Kit
WATTAGE
[4] 4 Watts
[6] 6 Watts
QUICK SPEC SKU   LWL3-4-W-27-SBH-JBA-NAT
INDICATES REQUIRED FIELD INDICATES OPTIONAL FIELD
MOUNT
[JBA] 3” dia. J-Box Assembly w/ Aluminum
Back Plate and (2) ½” Rear Knockouts
[CHA] 3” dia. Conduit Hub, Aluminum w/ (4)
½” Side and (1) ½” Rear Knockout
[CHB] 3” dia. Conduit Hub, Brass w/ (4) ½”
Side and (1) ½” Rear Knockout
MOUNT ACCESSORIES
[STAB] Stabilizer Accessory
(Rebar Not Included)
FINISH
STANDARD:
[NAT] Natural
PLUS ($):
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
PREMIUM ($$$):
[NI] Nickel PVD
[BG] Black Gloss PVD
[BS] Black Satin PVD
[BZ] Bronze PVD
[BZ-XD] Dark Bronze PVD
[PC] Powder Coat Custom Color
(Contact Factory for Color Options)
[CHA]
Aluminum
Conduit Hub
[CHB]
Brass
Conduit Hub
[JBA]
J-Box
Assembly
(Standard)
MOUNTS
[STAB]
Stabilizer
Accessory
MOUNT ACCESSORIES
AF-20 & IS-50 LIGHT BEAM DIAGRAM
w/o AF-20 w/ AF-20 w/o IS-50
Top